

Elect-05/22

Present-Shri Kallol Kumar Das (JO WB00668)

order No 07  
21.05.2024

Record is put up today as 20.05.2024 declared holiday due to General Election.

Fix 12.08.2024 for appearance of the accused person and ER of WA.

D/C by me

Judge Special(Electricity)  
Bongaon