

Elect-05/22

Present-Shri Kallol Kumar Das (JO WB00668)

order No 10  
01.03.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of accused persons and supply of copy.

Both the accused persons on CB are present by filing haziras.

Copy has been supplied to Ld Advocate for the accused persons.

Fix 14.07.2025 for appearance of accused persons and consideration of charge.

D/C by me

Judge Special (Electricity),  
Bongaon